Participant

Commissioner
Commissioner
Commissioner
Commissioner
Commissioner
Chaperone (staff)

TOTALS

Total Est.
Expenses:

Registration

$205.00
$205.00
$205.00
$205.00
$205.00
$205.00

$1,230.00

$13,776.00

Lodging
per day

$386
$386
$386
$386
$386
$386

Days

Lodging

Total
$1,544
$1,544

$1,544
$1,544

$6,176

M/IE

$79.00
$79.00
$79.00
$79.00
$79.00
$79.00

PerDiem Days

w w w www

Total Per
Person

$237.00
$237.00
$237.00
$237.00
$237.00
$237.00

$1,422.00

Per Diem
Travel
Days
$59.00
$59.00
$59.00
$59.00
$59.00
$59.00
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Total Per
Person

$118.00
$118.00
$118.00
$118.00
$118.00
$118.00

$708.00

Airfare
(Est.)

$650.00
$650.00
$650.00
$650.00
$650.00
$650.00

$3,900.00

Transportation Airport

(Est.)

$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00

$240.00

Parking
(Est.)

$100.00

$100.00
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