Participant	Registration	Lodging	Days	Lodging	PerDiem	Days	Total Per	Per Diem		Total Per	Airfare	Transportation	Airport
		per day		Total	M/IE		Person	Travel		Person	(Est.)	(Est.)	Parking
								Days					(Est.)
Commissioner	\$205.00	\$386	4	\$1,544	\$79.00	3	\$237.00	\$59.00	2	\$118.00	\$650.00	\$40.00	
Commissioner	\$205.00	\$386			\$79.00	3	\$237.00	\$59.00	2	\$118.00	\$650.00	\$40.00	
Commissioner	\$205.00	\$386	4	\$1,544	\$79.00	3	\$237.00	\$59.00	2	\$118.00	\$650.00	\$40.00	
Commissioner	\$205.00	\$386			\$79.00	3	\$237.00	\$59.00	2	\$118.00	\$650.00	\$40.00	
Commissioner	\$205.00	\$386	4	\$1,544	\$79.00	3	\$237.00	\$59.00	2	\$118.00	\$650.00	\$40.00	
Chaperone (staff)	\$205.00	\$386	4	\$1,544	\$79.00	3	\$237.00	\$59.00	2	\$118.00	\$650.00	\$40.00	\$100.00
TOTALS	\$1,230.00			\$6,176			\$1,422.00			\$708.00	\$3,900.00	\$240.00	\$100.00

Total Est.

Expenses: \$13,776.00